
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Bernadette Schijf 202 192 203 249 268 14 56 912 228,0 968 242

2 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 166 198 152 145 62 248 661 165,3 909 227

3 Antoinette Gijzel 195 237 198 179 204 20 80 818 204,5 898 225

4 Leen Schaap 211 203 269 200 186 7 28 858 214,5 886 222

5 Camil Bosman 201 180 195 235 189 15 60 799 199,8 859 215

6 Robert van Alen 147 97 121 172 232 58 232 622 155,5 854 214

7 Ben van Denzel 193 163 175 217 202 21 84 757 189,3 841 210

8 Justin Verdonk 181 188 189 172 166 31 124 715 178,8 839 210

9 Martin Koster 171 167 184 146 167 39 156 664 166,0 820 205

10 Daisy Bozelie 147 142 151 157 138 58 232 588 147,0 820 205

11 Annette Koster 156 142 193 148 124 51 204 607 151,8 811 203

12 Manfred Lievense 205 195 185 219 135 12 48 734 183,5 782 196

13 Toos van Nispen 172 126 149 159 173 38 152 607 151,8 759 190

14 Jelle Groen 188 135 163 192 25 100 490 122,5 590 148

Deelnemer Scratch

1e Dame

Zomertoernooi 11
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Bernadette Schijf 202 192 203 249 268 912 228,0

2 Edwin van Leeuwen 142 166 198 152 145 661 165,3

3 Antoinette Gijzel 195 237 198 179 204 818 204,5

4 Leen Schaap 211 203 269 200 186 858 214,5

5 Camil Bosman 201 180 195 235 189 799 199,8

6 Robert van Alen 147 97 121 172 232 622 155,5

7 Ben van Denzel 193 163 175 217 202 757 189,3

8 Justin Verdonk 181 188 189 172 166 715 178,8

9 Martin Koster 171 167 184 146 167 664 166,0

10 Daisy Bozelie 147 142 151 157 138 588 147,0

11 Annette Koster 156 142 193 148 124 607 151,8

12 Manfred Lievense 205 195 185 219 135 734 183,5

13 Toos van Nispen 172 126 149 159 173 607 151,8

Jelle Groen 188 135 163 192 0 490 122,5

Zomertoernooi 
Scratch


